

Oity of Portland, Maine

Bro Berry Continued Har Harrison Y. C. Comments of the Continued Harrison H

Appeal to the Municipal Officers to Change the Decision of the

Inspector of Buildings Relating to the Property Owned

appeal puttomally

by Ideal Cleanwers, Inc. at 210 Anderson Circut

3/1/43

19 63

Paissusy File

To the Municipal Officers:

Your appellant, Ideal Gleansors, Inc.

who is the owners

of property at 219 Anderson Street

respectfully petitions the Municipal Officers of the City of Portland to change the decision of the Inspector of Buildings relating to this property, as provided by Section 19, Paragraph Building of the Echnic Ordinance, on the ground that the enforcement of the ordinance in this case involves unnecessary hardship and because relief may be granted without substantially derengating from the intent and purpose of the Echnic Ordinance.

The decision of the Inspector of Buildings denies a permit to erect a wood frame addition to boiler room for storage of coal, about 10 x 10 forty because the construction proposed does not comply with the requirements of construction as required in fire District flux where the property is located.

The reasons for the appeal are as follows: Due to the mar therefore it has become necessary for the appealant company to convert the heating equipment of the building from oil to coul fuel and it becomes necessary to provide the storage space immediately. The appellant company desires this coal bin for the duration of the war emergency only and it is planned to demaliab this addition as soon thereafter as they are able to convert back to oils.

Ideal Cleangers, Inc.

Seguint Harry Helley

9

 $g = \ell$

Appeal 219 Anderson St. March 3, 1945 Subject: Appeal and application for building permit for construction of model addition for Ideal Cleansers, Inc. storage of coal at 219 Anderson Plrest 219 Anderson Street, Portland, Maine Contlesons On March 1, 1343, the Municipal Officers voted to sustain conditionally your appeal under the Building Code relating to the construction of the above work within the limits of Fire District No. 1, the conditions being that all terms of the Building Code not involved in the appeal shall be complied with; that the owner of the building shall agree for itself, its successors and assigns, before the permit for the addition is issued, that the addition will be removed or replaced with a structure which complies with the Building Code requirements for construction within the limits of Fire District to. 1-B as soon as practicable, but in any event not later than six months after the ent of the present war emergency. You will see that I must have this statement of egreenent in my files before I can issue the building point and therefore before you can start the work. To assist you in getting this matter straightened out as quickly as possible, I have prepared an agreement form, which, if you see fit, you may have executed and return to this office to meet the requirement of the appeal relating to the agreement. Please have the original of the form executed and keep the copy for your own file. Very truly yours, Inspector of Buildings CC: Burnham McLellen 4913 Congress St.

J

City of Portland, Maine in board of municipal office.49

conditionally 3/1/43

43/6

ORDERED, that the appeal under the Building Gode of Ideal Cleanners, Inc. at 219 Anderson Street, relating to the construction of a one story addition of wood frame construction to provide storage space for coal, the location being within the limits of Fire District No. 1-B where such wooden construction is not ordinarily allowed, be sustained conditionally and that a building permit be granted to said appellant company subject to full compliance with all terms of the Building Code not involved in this appeal and subject to the condition that the owners of the building shall agree for itself, its successors and assigns, bafore the permit for the addition is issued, that the addition will be removed or replaced with a structure which complies with Building Code requirements for construction within the limits of Fire District No. 1-B as soon as practicable but in any event not later than six months after the end of the present war amergency;

DECAUSE enforcement of the ordinance in this specific case involves unnecessary hardship due to the difficulties of the present fuel situation and the war emergency; and desirable radief may be granted without substantially desogating from the intent and purpose of the Building Code since the wooden construction for the enclosing walls of the coal storage addition is for a temporary period only and for that period would hardly involve any substantial exposure or other fire hazards.



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT ISSUED

Class of Building or Type of Structure _____ Queoline InstallationsEp 17 1934

·				TE 1088
			and, Maine,	September 15, 1984
To the INSPECTOR OF BUIL			II ib - Iallamina	mildinometrose travii naui punentin.
accordance with the butto of	he following specification	ns:	•	h uilding structure equipment in
TO and and annual Sta	raet '	Ward2	Within Fire Lim	i's! yes 17st. No
O fundame name and s	address Ideel Clean	gers, Inc.	27,9 Anderson	Telephone
and the second address of	Ountot			Telephone
A 1 to the same and address				
				No. tammes
Plans filed as part of this applic	ation? yes		No. of sheets	
Estimated cost \$ 100.00				ree \$
* •	Description of Pre	esent Buildir	g to be Altere	ed.
Material No. stor	iesHeat	Style o	of roof	Roofing.
Tactuce				No. families Storage applied for.
w_ (General Des	seription of I	Jew Work	•
To installions 1,000 pump. Tank to be buri			-NAMA ENA ANE	o f-gallon chestric hand rate use only: CENTICAL OF CENTIANA ARCORRESSITE TO THE TOTAL
Region for				WADAY
				OR CLOSING IN 'S WALVED.
It is understood that this permit d	oes not include installation of	f heating apparatu	s which is to be take	en out separately by and in the name of
the heating contractor.	Deta	ila of Mary V	Vork	
,		Heigl	it average grade to	top of plate
Size, frontdept	hNo. storie	esFleigi	it average grade to	highest point of roof
To be erected on solid or filled	d land?		errin or rock:	hettan
Material of foundation	Th	nickness, top		bottonz
Material of underpinning		Height		Thickness
Kind of Roof	Rise per foot	Roof co	vering	- £ living
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys_			of lining
Call Trind of hone	·	pe of fuer		Pag
Company north St	illsGirt or le	edger board?		51Ze
Material columns under gird	lers	Size		Max. on centers flat roof
S. The water the contract of t	reging partitions) 2x4-16	6" O. C. Girde:	rs 6x8 or larger.	Bridging in every most and mee too
	corner posts all one piec	e in cross sectio	ll. G1	Bridging in every floor and flat roof
Studs (outside walls and ca span over 8 feet. Sills and Joists and rafters:	1st floor	, 2nd	, ara	
	1st floor	, 2nd , 2nd	, 3rd	, roof
Joists and rafters: On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd , 2nd , 2nd	, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd	, roof
Joists and rafters: On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd , 2nd , 2nd of walls?	, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd	, roof
Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: —If one story building with a	1st floor 1st floor tst floor tst floor tasonry walls, thickness	, 2nd , 2nd of walls? If a Garage	, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd	, roof , roof height ?
Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: —If one story building with a	1st floor 1st floor tst floor atasonry walls, thickness	, 2nd , 2nd 		roof
Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: -If one story building with a No, cars now accommodated	1st floor 1st floor tst floor anasonry walls, thickness d on same lot ars to be accommodated		, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd	roof
Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: -If one story building with a No, cars now accommodated	1st floor 1st floor tst floor anasonry walls, thickness d on same lot ars to be accommodated		, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd, 3rd	roof
Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with a No, cars now accommodated Total us inher commercial ca	1st floor 1st floor tst floor tatasonry walls, thickness d on same lot ars to be accommodated be done other than minor		, 3rd	ndated
Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with a No. cars now accommodated Total usuaber commercial of Will automobile repairing b	1st floor 1st floor 1st floor tat floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	nclated roof
Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with a No. cars now accommodated Total uninher commercial of Will automobile repairing b	1st floor 1st floor 1st floor tat floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	roof
Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with a No. cars now accommodated Total usunber commercial or Will automobile repairing b	1st floor 1st floor tst floor tassonry walls, thickness d on same lot ars to be accommodated be done other than minor emoval or disturbing of active above work a person	of walls? If a Garage r repairs to cars Miscelianece any shade tree or	habitually stored in a public street?	no continue the proposed building?
Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with a No. cars now accommodated Total uninher commercial of Will automobile repairing b Will above work require re Will there be in charge of	1st floor 1st floor 1st floor tatsonry walls, thickness d on same lot ars to be accommodated be done other than minor emoval or disturbing of active above work a person Signature of ow	of walls? If a Garage r repairs to cars Miscelianec ny shade tree or competent to se	, 3rd	no continue the proposed building?
Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with a No. cars now accommodated Total uninher commercial of Will automobile repairing b Will above work require re Will there be in charge of	1st floor 1st floor tst floor tassonry walls, thickness d on same lot ars to be accommodated be done other than minor emoval or disturbing of active above work a person	of walls? If a Garage r repairs to cars Miscelianec ny shade tree or competent to se	habitually stored in a public street?	no continue the proposed building?

Ward 2 Permit No. 34/1359 Date of permit 9/1/34 Notif. closing-in Inspn. closing-in Final Notif. Final Inspn. 9/17/34
Cert. of Occupancy issued

The	Elevator Machinery
CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE ELEVATOR IMSPECTION	
ELEVATOR LINE	3
Bldg. No/-/- Block G. Sheet of EVELERTH IPHISTORY	
Location of Eldg. 219 ANDER SOIN ST.	Location of Machine Wind of Guides Viore
Location of Slug-Children	Material of cables <u>- 812.21</u>
Owner 13 77	Material of cables et 2.4
Occupant Francisco	Wa cahles hoisting L counterweight
Occupant Eraffilly ham did Inspection by Hall Paciffy Date 3-26-55	Type of brakes Chichanical
Formal ComplaintNoDate	a a swing sufoties: Governor
thout complaint	Brokes - Auto Ter-
Puilding Data	Car Safety - interest /: Slack Gable
int Frame Men	Car Safety : Elect. Stack Gable minal Stops top a bottom : Slack Gable Stops : Safety Fldor Stops :
Mat'l outside Wallster Poof Fact	stops : Safety Fldor Stops : Remarks: (note del
No. stories 2 Style of Roof &	Remarks: (note del 3, if any)
in hide, Passenger	Remarks: (note deal ca, if any)
Location of Elevator on Street 11001	The state of the s
Shown Below	
	Apply many name of the state of
	Appendix and the second of the
	The state of the s
	The state of the s
	The state of the s
	Elevator Car
在	Platform Dimensions 42 4 Capacity Capacity
() ()	No. sides end.
	4 Wo entrances
ETA DE LA	Height of enclosure
	Are they interlocked!
	Are they interlocked!
	dave they auto-closing device?
	Type operation, Push-Button Operator Ham
St.Ave.	exit!
This report for 1 identical elevators	Remarks: (note defects, if any)
121-51 (57.4-5)	TA'AV
The same Hirt of College is a second with	nich)
Use of elev., Pass	The state of the s
Nc : stops Shaftway	All the state of t
Shartway Mon-auto	General Remarks:
Open: Hatch doors, Auto Non-auto	* Brick 2 reds 1 seets word
Semi-auto. V_nand	1 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100 1100
Wat 12-of enclosure W 247	
Normally glosed Opin-	
doors interlocked;	and the same of th
Height enclosure fullstory what ht.	And the state of t
Height enclosure, lullado.	A SECOND TO A SECOND TO SECOND THE SECOND TH

islag, for Ideal Chansers anderson St. 3/14/14. 15x5 x50= 3750

15x5 x50= 3750

14x 5x13 = 3.500 14x 5x 13 = 3500 14x4,5 x10=3150 TK, if D. Fr. Marphinostrof on I fam. Pren at either end to be at least 12" X 12"
and I - from end fine welch anchor above
the stand face welch anchor above
the I on 29 - 6" from good for .24,000 2

15 X 29,1 X 50 = 22,1 W.

.



Original PERMIT ISSUED Amendment No.

AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 7 1934 Portland, Maine, Way 4, 1984 The undersigned hereby applies for an emendment to Permit No. 24/206 pertaining to the building or structure comprised in the original application in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Pertland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications: 2 With the Fire Limits? -Location 210 Anderson Street Owner's or Engers name and address _140.1 Desagers Inc. Jones: Book Contractor's name and address Description of Proposed Work

To constrict a housing for motors entiside the southerly side well of this building 80 x 51.

This housing to be above the ground level and supported on suitable metal brackets fustoned this housing to be above the ground level and supported on suitable metal trackets fustoned this housing to the roof sheathing of the main building to be extended to the frame, to the ground are thing housing and all other parts of the such surport the same to be of metal. All supports are to be designed of sufficient attempts to support the housing and the motors to go inside.

Ideal Clampers, Inc.

Approved:

	•		Origina Permi	PLRM19	-Tecrr-
(化型剂)			Amend ment No.	1	TOSOF.
	AMENDMENT TO) APPLICATION	FOR PERI	MIT APR À	1934
To the INSPECTOR OF	BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.		ie, _1,0511 2,		
The undersigned l structure comprised in of the City of Portland, j	ereby applies for an amendment the original application in according plans and specifications, if any, s	t to Permit No. 54/2 ordnes with the Laws of t ubmitted kerowith, and t	06 pertamin he litate of Muine he following speci	g to the building, the Building	ng or Gods
Loc tion 21.9 Index	son Streat Ward	2 With the Fire L	inits?	Dist. No	
Owner's de Liesees name	and address	sers, Inc. 820 Por	et Ave.		
Contractor and ad	dress Jemes Cook, A. A.	McoDonald			
Plans filed as part of this	Amendment yes	No. of shee	ts4		
	Description of	Proposed Work			
coryt edt egnédo of ta analz ol	of rachining wall in the	roar of the propos	sed building a	as indicated	}
*					
		Idea	l Ulernéers,	Ing.	_
		Signature of Owner	James	bool	
Approved:		8			

Approved:

114B-I

Copy to Ideal Oleansers, Inc., 330 Forest Ave.

Hosers. Jamos R. Cook & A. A. Paclonald 24 Fontment Street Portland, False

Contlemen:

inclosed is the building permit covering construction of a one story addition to the building at 219 Anderson Street for the Aurpese of est blishing a cleaning plant.

The 8x8 timbors in the roof are required to be either desigless fir or long leaf southern pine in order to show sufficient strength to support the roof, and in either case, those timbors are to be excessed on four sides. It will also be necessary to boilt a weden spiking strip on top of the 15-inch I-beam to fasten the roof joists to. Flat iron enchors are required to enchor the roof joists to the masonry wall at intervals not exceeding eight feet. These anchors are to be as stipulated in the Building Code and are to be exceeded on the bottom of the joists.

The plors at either end of the building intended to support the steel I-beam should be no less than 12" x 12", and it would be sell to have the I-beam long exough to entend across the top of the plors into the execute block wall with metal anchors. The I-beam should have proper bearing plate under it resting on top of the piors.

Floase be governed accordingly.

Vory truly yours,

Inspector of Bulldings,

VALY ILO

CATION FOR PERMIT

MAR 10 1934



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structur			- 15
Port	iland, Maine, Lbreb	7) 1934	' }
THE PART OF THE PA		ACHIEVE TO STATE OF THE STATE OF	ì
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to excee after investigation with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code			
ccordance with the Laws of the State of the	Within Fire Limits?	yes Dist. No. 1	
ocation 219 Anderson 257893 Ward	250 Vorast Ave.	Telephonc	. ',
ocation 219 Anderson Estads want of Losson States Ideas Ideas Inc.	and a St. Mamment	St. Telephone 172	• 7:
Contractor's name and address	THE TOTAL STREET		- 7
Architect's name and address	d Lanamarit	No families 1	الم
Landy and land Landy and land to	III reassail		1
			- -
Other buildings on same lot Plans filed as part of this application? Yes	Ivo. of sheets	Fee \$ 5.75	_
		1.60; ф. 1.60.1	
The second of Urecent Duller	ing to be Altered	D 6	
Material brick&GonNo. stories 3.2 Heat Style	of roof flat	Kooning1	_
Laundry and taumento		No. families	_
General Description of Ta construct one story concrete block addition. 201	New Work	substitud.	
MARKS - WAS 1			. Ç .
			ŧ
This dry cleansing plant is to include the as drying equipment and the equipment for re-dist room. Enclosed tumblers are to be used in li equipment, motors, ventilating devices, fire paperoved and installed in compliance with the Protection Association and the Building Code of the Chief of the Fire Department	eu of a separate or protective feature recommendations of the City of Por	irying room. All s, etc. are to be the National Fire tland as interpreted	
This permit is also to include the installation liquids to be placed underground as follows: building; one tanks, 550 gallons, under floor	on of tanks for va one tank 550 gal r of building; on	rious cleansing lons in front of a 1300 g. llon tank	
		TNC.	
at side of building.	ILEAL CLEANSERS,	p	
at side of building.	ILEAL CLEANSERS,	Levin, Fran	,
at side of building.	ILEAL CLEANSERS,	Leine, Trus	,
at side of building.	ILEAL CLEANSERS,	Leine, Trus	
at side of building.	ILEAL CLEANSERS,	Leine, Trus	,
et side of building.	ILEAL CLEANSERS,	Leine, Trus	
at side of building.	By James	Leine, Trus	- फ़र
at side of building.	By James	Leine, Trus	- سِين شخاست
Maximum span: 1st b or, 2nd	By James	Leine, Trus	-
Maximum span: 1st bor, 2nd	By James	Leine, Fran	-
Maximum span: 1st boor, 2nd	By James J	Leim, Trus	
Maximum span: 1st b or, 2nd	By James	Leim, Trus	
Maximum span: 1st b or 2, 2nd 1f one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? If a Garanov accommodated on same lot.	By Simay Jage , 3rd	Leven, Trus	
Maximum span: 1st b por	By James J. Srd	Leven, Trus	
Maximum span: 1st b por	By James Jam	Lew, Trus	
Maximum span: Ist b por	By James Jam	Lew, Trus	
Maximum span: Ist b por	By Srd age, to be accommodate are habitually store 1 in 12 neous, to see that the State and 6	Lew, Yus,	
Maximum span: 1st b or	By James Jam	Lew, Yus,	
Maximum span: Ist b por	By Srd age, to be accommodate are habitually store 1 in 12 neous, to see that the State and 6	Lew, Yus,	

1/34 Comosing from the 1/34 Same colle 1/34. Same colle 3 Permit No. 34/206 3 anderson St. John Seas will and about the stand of the st coi clesing-in uspn. closing-in inal Notif. 6/4/84. inal Inson. 11 6 34 of Occupancy issued 11/1/34 NOTES alpjoy feed d. Mr. Tomand and

MENTE NEW PROPERTY.	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	· ·
EST KE	.,
IN THE	(
(TANK)	`

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Second Classes

Portland, Maine, Marci. 7, 1964

· ·				
a INCDECTÁI	N OF	RUILDINGS.	PORTLAND,	MB.

;	The indersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect alter install the following built conducted with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portions any, submitted herewith and the following specifications: Location 218 Anderson Street Ward 2 Within Fire Limits? Owner's release's name and address Ideal Claimsers, Inc. 250 Forest Ave. Contractor's name and address C. C. Levis, 24 Whithan St.	yes Dist. No 1
the state of the s	Architect's name and address.	No. families
	Description of Present Building to be Altered Conc. Blk. 8 Heat Steel Style of roof flat	

	lanta da Santa	Uation of heating appa	ratus which is t	io be taken out sep	arately by and	in the hame or
is understood that this permit doe heating contractor.	s not include insta			grade to top of p		
* •		H	eight average	grade to top or p	point of roof	121
size, frontdepth.	N	o. storiesH	eight average	grade to nightst	point of toers	
Ca be exceeded on solid or filled	land? sol	id and filled	earth o	r rock?		
lize, frontdepth. To be erected on solid or filled Vaterial of foundation COM	vote vell	Thickness, top	<u> 201</u>		m2	0"
Material of foundation worth	# M HM	Heigh	t	Thic	ekness	
Material of underpinning		. At Uso	f amoring	tar and grav	el 4 ply	
Material of underpinning Kind of Roof	Rise t	10013	il covering	of I	ining	
' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '						
		Thema at tital			-0 -	
Material columns under girde Studs (outside walls and carr span over 8 feet. Sills and c	ging partitions)) 2x4-16 U. C. G	rders axe or	im. gerr	١,	
Joints and rafters:				_, 3rd	, 1001	81
On centers:		, 2nd		_, 3rd	, roos	16
		01		3rd	, 1001	
Maximum span: If one story building with m	asoury walls, th	ickness of walls?	<u> </u>		neign:	,
The one story		If a Gar	rage			D.
No. cars now accommodated	lot		, to be	accommodated	و بدون سیست در سیانسیون.	
No. cars now accommodated Total number commercial car	on same rou	(-1-1				
Total number commercial car	s to be accommo	odated		v stored in the pr	oposed buildir	ıg?
Total number commercial car Will automobile repairing b	e done other the	in minor repairs to	cars namuan	y 3071 CC 112 CC 12		
		Miscella	neous			
Will above work require rer	noval or disturb	ing of any shade tro	ze on a public	street?	requirements	pertaining thereto
Will above work require res Will there be in charge of t	he above work	a person competent	to see that the	e State and Ory		•
are observed?	 Signalu	re of owner	la les	eensers, Ind		
INSPECTION COPY	Ψ-ρ	0	3		•	, 99 2.



1		") FIDUSTR	WIT SIDING	TPERMINDLY LOCALITY
	APPLIC	CATION FOR	R PERMIT	
Class of	of Building or T	ype of Structure_s	Second Olase	MAR 9 1934
· ·	- - ·	Portland.	Maine, March	9, 1954 - Janie 18
ro the INSPECTOR OF BUI	ILDINGS. PORTLAND.			
The undersigned hereb accordance with the Laws of	by applies for a permit the State of Maine, the following specific	it to erect alter mant the the Building Code of the cations:	• •	ling st ructure e qui pment in l, plans and specifications, if
. Eta indusent Si	troops	Ward 2 Wit	hin Fire Limits?_	yes Dist. No. 1
	the four states	h Loundry, 110 And	erson St.	Telephone
Owner's or Lessee's name and Contractor's name and addres	Sidney Bonn	ett. 136 Bradley S	}t.	Telephone_110
	farrh has wehere. T	lings		No. families
Other buildings on same lot	liantion ?	Де8	No. of sheets	
				Fee \$.25
Estimated cost \$ 25.	Description of	Present Building t	o be Altered	
& Brick	£ 8_9 17.	Style of ro	of	Roofing
	Tounday and dwe	llings		No. families2
Last use		Description of New		
To out in new bise d	General	Description of New	for now entre	ance to Sffice,
To cut in ner 5'5' d tvo 4" I-been	cor in two story is to be used for	purport of opening	ng i	NOTIFICATION BLI OIL
	•			CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANT REQUIREMENT IS WAINT
***				KLODIKIMIZITI IZ
and the second state of the country	does not include installat	ion of heating apparatus whi	ich is to be taken ou	
It is understood that this permit whe heating contractor.	does not include installat	1. 11 E NT 1870r	·1>	at separately by and in the name of
The heating contractor.	D	etails of New Wor. Height av	k erage grade to top	of plate
Tylic heating contractor.	D. Name	etails of New Wor Height av	k erage grade to top erage grade to high	of plate
Size, frontder	pthNo. s	etails of New Wor Height av	k rerage grade to top rerage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep	pthNo. :	Octails of New Wor Height av stories Height av	k Perage grade to top Perage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontder	pthNo. s	Octails of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be erected on solid or fill Material of foundation	pthNo.s	Details of New Wor Height av stories Height av	k rerage grade to top rerage grade to high arth or rock?l	of plate
Size, frontdep To be erected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof	pthNo. select land?Rise per foo	Details of New Wor Height av stories Height av	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be crected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No for chinneys	pthNo. s led land? Rise per fooMaterial of chims	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate hest point of roof cottom Thickness of lining fitting involved?
Size, frontdep To be erected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No of chinneys Kind of heat	pthNo. select land?Rise per fooMaterial of china	Details of New Wor Height av stories Height av	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be crected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No of chimneys Kind of heat Corner, posts	pthNo.s	Details of New Wor Height av stories Height av Thickness, top Height Roof coverincys Type of fuel or ledger board?	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be crected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No of chimneys Kind of heat Corner, posts	pthNo.s	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be crected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No of chimneys Kind of heat Corner, posts Material columns under gir Studs (outside walls and osjain over 8 feet. Sills an	pthNo. s led land?Rise per fooMaterial of chima SillsGirt rders carrying partitions) 2: d corner posts all one	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be crected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No. of chinneys Kind of heat Corner, posts Material columns under girls, Studs (outside walls and esjain over 8 feet. Sills and Joists, and 7afters:	pthNo. s led land?Rise per fooMaterial of chima SillsGirt rders carrying partitions) 2: d corner posts all one	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be crected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No., of chinneys Kind of heat Corner, posts Material columns under girl Studs (outside walls and o span over 8 feet. Sills and Joists, and rafters: On centers:	pthNo.s led land? Rise per foo Material of chims SillsGirt refers carrying partitions) 2: d corner posts all one 1st floor 1st floor	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be erected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning_ Kind of Roof No of chimneys_ Kind of heat_ Corner, posts Material columns under girls Studs (outside walls and espain over 8 feet. Sills an Joists, and rafters:	pthNo.s led land?Rise per fooMaterial of chim SillsGirt rders carrying partitions) 2: d corner posts all one 1st floor	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be crected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning_ Kind of Roof No. of chinneys_ Kind of heat Corner, posts Material columns under girls studs (ontside walls and cipan over 8 feet. Sills an Joists and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:	pthNo.s led land?Rise per fooMaterial of chim SillsGirt rders carrying partitions) 2: d corner posts all one 1st floor	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be erected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No. of chimneys Kind of heat Corner, posts Material columns under gir Studs (outside walls and objain over 8 feet. Sills an Joists, and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:	pthNo.siled land?Rise per fooRise per fooMaterial of chims SillsGirt rders carrying partitions) 2: td corner posts all one ist floor tst floor	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be erected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No. of chimneys Kind of heat Corner, posts Material columns under gir Studs (outside walls and objain over 8 feet. Sills an Joists, and rafters: On centers: Maximum span:	pthNo.siled land?Rise per fooRise per fooMaterial of chims SillsGirt rders carrying partitions) 2: td corner posts all one ist floor tst floor	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be erected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning_ Kind of Roof No. of chinneys Kind of heat Corner posts Material columns under girl Studs (outside walls and significant rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with	pthNo.s led land?No.s Rise per fooMaterial of chima SillsGirt refers carrying partitions) 2: d corner posts all one 1st floor	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be erected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning_ Kind of Roof No. of chimneys Kind of heat Corner, posts Material columns under gir Studs (outside walls and o spain over 8 feet. Sills an Joists, and valters: On centers: Maximum spain: If one story building with No cars now accommodat Total number commercial	pthNo.siled land?Rise per fooNaterial of chims SillsGirt rderscarrying partitions) 2: ad corner posts all one 1st floor 1st floor 1st floor 1st floor 1st floor 2st floor	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be crected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning_ Kind of Roof No. of chinneys Kind of heat Corner posts Material columns under gir Studs (outside walls and espain over 8 feet. Sills and Joists, and rafters: On centers: Maximum spain: If one story building with No. cars now accommodat Total number commercial Will, automobile repairing	pthNo. siled land?No. siled land?No. siled land?No. siled land?No. siled land?No. siled land land land land land land land lan	Details of New Wor Height av stories	k rerage grade to top rerage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be erected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No. of chimneys Kind of heat Corner, posts Material columns under gir Studs (outside walls and objain over 8 feet. Sills an Joists, and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with No. cars now accommodat Total number commercial Will automobile repairing	pthNo.siled land?Rise per fooNaterial of chimal structure posts all one last floorstructure is floorstructure in measonry walls, thickneed on same lotcars to be accommodated by the done other than the structure or disturbing the structure of th	Details of New Wor Height av stories Height av stories, Height av Thickness, top Height Roof coveri neys Type of fuel or ledger board? Size x4-16" O. C. Girders 6: piece in cross section. yand yand ness of walls? If a Garage ted minor repairs to cars hab Miscelianeous of any shade tree on a p	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate
Size, frontdep To be erected on solid or fill Material of foundation Material of underpinning Kind of Roof No. of chimneys Kind of heat Corner, posts Material columns under gir Studs (outside walls and objain over 8 feet. Sills an Joists, and rafters: On centers: Maximum span: If one story building with No. cars now accommodat Total number commercial Will automobile repairing	pthNo.siled land?Rise per fooNaterial of chimm SillsRise per fooNaterial of chimm SillsRise per fooNaterial of chimm SillsRise per fooNaterial of chimm Ist floorNaterial floorNaterial floorNaterial floorNaterial floorNaterial floorNaterial floorNaterial floorNaterial floor	Details of New Wor Height av stories—Height av Thickness, top— Height Roof coveri neys— Type of fuel— or ledger board?— size— x4-16" O. C. Girders 6: piece in cross section. 2nd— 2nd— 2nd— ness of walls?— If a Garage ted— minor repairs to cars hab Miscelianeous of any shade tree on a p erson competent to see th	k erage grade to top erage grade to high arth or rock?	of plate



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	To the Portlana August 1,1923 - 192
*45	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS:
• •	The undersigned applies for a permit to alter the following described building: Location 219 Anderson Street Ward 2 in fire-limits? no
	Name of Owner or LesseePinkham. Associates. Inc. Address. 219 Anderson Street
	" Contractor Owner "
escrip-	" Architect
on of	Material of Building is brick Style of Roof flat Material of Roofing tar & grave
resent	Size of Building is 791t feet long 40ft foot with No of State
4.4	Cellar Wal is constructed of is inches wide on better and letters
	Underpinning isiisinches thick; isfeet in height.
7	Height of Building28ftWall, if Brick; 1st2d3d3d4th 5th
TX.	What was Building last used for ?factory
7 3 4 2 1 3 1	What will Building now be used for? factory
MS-NAL REPORT	Detail of Proposed Work
(II	cut in windows all to comply with the building ordinance
bow.	July 2010 Sullitude
•	
	Estimated Cost \$.300.
	If Extended On Any Side
	•
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long?; No. of feet wide?; No. of feet high above sidewalk !
	No. of Stories high !
	Of what material will the Extension be built?
	If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls?inches; and Party Wallsinches.
	How will the extension be occupied?
	When Moved, Raised or Built Upon
	No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised, or Built upon ?Proposed Foundations
	No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to be ?
	How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height?
•	
•	
	If Any Portion of the External or Party Walls Are Removed
	Will an opening be made in the Party or External Walls ?
i	Size of the opening?How protected?
]	10W Will the remaining portion of the well be consented?
	Signature of Owner or P 11
	Signature of Owner or Pullham Classocialis Luc Authorized Representative
	Address

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible. Separate application required for every building. Plans must be filed with this application.

noon Street
·
r &gravel
nches on top.
nches on top.
5th,
5th,
,
7
ion
·
walk?
ıg?
S.,
S.,
S
REMOVED
Stor
4
Stor
atis du



City of Portland, Maine

OFFICE OF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

CERTIFICATE OF INSPECTION

This is in Crrify, That I have Inspected the Building at No and sruon Str	reet
which an application was made by Fig. (1931) Final, Co. under date of June 1/4, 1917	
nd a permit was granted under date of	med
pplicant has complied with the provinces	ingr.



Location, Ownership and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

Plans must be filed with this application. Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	To the Portland, June 14, 1917 191
	INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS: The undersigned applies for a permit to after the following-described building:—
	(inderson st. West in fire-limits?
	Cash Fuel Co. Address Address
	" "Contractor, George E. Sears " 22 Cottage St., Woodfords
	" "Architect,
Descrip-	Material of Building is concrete blockStyle of Roof, first Material of Roofing, tar & gravel
tion of	To foot wide No of Stories with the stories will be stories with the stories with the stories will be stori
Present	Size of Building is
Bldg.	Size of Building is
پائسہ ،	Height of Building,22. fta Wall, if Brick; 1st,
i.e.	What was billding last used forbacka.a.a.a.a.a.a.a.a.a.a.a.a.a.a.a.a.
· (i*	What will Building now be used for? shar and dwelling Estimated Cost, \$900.00
. 5	DETAIL OF PROPOSED WORK
	To repair after fire putting it in exactly the same condition as before
F-	To comply with Builling Ordinance
	Ē
	- w
CACA COMPANY	4-14-1
	No.
	IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long?; No. of feet wide?; No. of feet high above sidewalk?
	No of Stories high?; Style of Roof?; Material of Roofing?
	Of what material will the Extension be built
	If of Brick, what will be the thickness of External Walls? inches; and Party Walls mehes.
*	How will the extension be occupied?
	WHEN MOVED, RAISED OR BUILT UPON
	No. of Stories in height when Moved, Raised or Built upon? Proposed Foundations
	No. of feet high from level of ground to highest part of Roof to oe?
	How many feet will the External Walls be increased in height?
\$	IF ANY PORTION OF THE EXTERNAL OR PARTY WALLS ARE REMOVED
	Will an opening be made in the Party or Externa! Walls? in
	Size of the opening?
	How will the remaining portion of the wall be supported?
	Signature of Owner or
	Signature of Owner or Authorized Representative La Lattguite
	Address 22 lattge it
	moraques;



City of Portland.

To the Injector of Buildings of the City of Portland: The undersigned respectfully makes application for a permit to erect enlarge street , at number..... feet long, 22 feet wide; also an addition to be..... The material to be used in the erection enlargement of said building is to be as follows: Exterior wells to be made of Legentute Michigan Roof to be made of ... Gutters to be made of... Cornices to be made of Bay windows to be made of... Dormer windows to be made of

OFFICE OF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, FOR THE CITY OF PORTLAND.

(Applicant to sign here).

OFFICE HOURS: 10-et A. M. 4-B P. 张.

The above petition was granted the.

010 4 1	Owner:		Phone:	Permit No: 9 6 0 8 7 8
219 Anderson STreet	Rockingham Electri		Duringsh's	NEDITION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phon	e:	Permit Issued:
Tom Kane, Associates	71 Chelsey Ave. Portlan	id 04103 7	97-7908	MAY 1 5 1996
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WOR	K: PERMIT FE	<u>S:</u>
Wholesale elec outlet	Same salde bond on more	\$7,810.00 FIRE DEPT. E	\$60.00 Approved INSPECTION	CITY OF PORTLAND
MHOTERATE STEC OUTLET	Same w/interior reno		Denied Use Group:	Type: 3/5
		1	Bac 0 61	Zone: CBL: 70-A-8
		1015.1010.01	Mw7 Signature: 7	Zoning Approval:
Proposed Project Description:			ACTIVITIES DISTRICT	9.89.00 \ 311 _ web 5/(4/4
Incrior renovations as per p	lans	Action:	Approved Approved with Conditions	Special 7 one or Reviews: V
			Denied With Conditions	Shoreland /
				☐ Flood Zone
		Signature:	Date:	☐ Subdivision
Permit Taken Ey:	Date Applied For:			☐ Site Plan maj☐ minor ☐ mm ☐
Vicki Dover	May 8, 199	96		Zoning Appeal
1. This permit application doesn't preclude	the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable St	ate and Fed ral rules		☐ Variance☐ Miscellaneous
2. Building permits do not include plumbin	g, septic or electrical work.			☐ Conditional Use
3. Building permits are void if work is not st	aned within six (6) months of the date of iss	uance. False informa-		☐ Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and				☐ Approved☐ Denied
			B. A.	La Dellied
			The state of the s	Historic Preservation
				Not-in District or Landmark Does Not Require Review
				Requires Review
16.17 to m 77			Man College	SO Assiss
			"•	Action:
Mail permit to T. Kane				A CAP
	CERTIFICA" JN			☐ Appoved
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of	of the named property, or that the proposed w		the owner of record and that	Approved Approved with Conditions
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record authorized by the owner to make this application	of the named property, or that the proposed wation as his authorized agent and I agree to co	onform to all applicat	the owner of record and that ble laws of this jurisdiction.	l have been in addition,
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application.	of the named property, or that the proposed watton as his authorized agent and I agree to co tion as his authorized agent and I agree to co tion assued, I certify that the code official's a	onform to all applicat authorized representa	the owner of record and that ble laws of this jurisdiction. tive shall have me authority	l have been in addition,
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record authorized by the owner to make this application	of the named property, or that the proposed watton as his authorized agent and I agree to co tion as his authorized agent and I agree to co tion assued, I certify that the code official's a	onform to all applicat authorized representa	the owner of record and that ble laws of this jurisdiction. tive shall have me authority	l have been Approved with Conditions Denled Denled
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application areas covered by such permit at any reasonable.	of the named property, or that the proposed watton as his authorized agent and I agree to co tion as his authorized agent and I agree to co tion assued, I certify that the code official's a	onform to all applicat authorized representa e(s) applicable to suc	the owner of record and that ble laws of this jurisdiction, tive shall have me authority h permit	l have been Approved with Conditions Denled Denled
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application areas covered by such permit at any reasonable of the covered by SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	of the named property, or that the proposed we tion as his authorized agent and I agree to co ion issued, I certify that the code official's able hour to enforce the provisions of the code. May 8, ADDRESS:	onform to all applicat authorized representa e(s) applicable to suc	the owner of record and that ble laws of this jurisdiction, tive shall have me authority h permit	l have been Approved with Conditions Denled Denled
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record authorized by the owner to make this applicatif a permit for work described in the applicat areas covered by such permit at any reasonable.	of the named property, or that the proposed we tion as his authorized agent and I agree to co ion issued, I certify that the code official's able hour to enforce the provisions of the code. May 8, ADDRESS:	onform to all applicate authorized representates (s) applicable to suc	the owner of record and that ble laws of this jurisdiction. tive shall have me authority h permit	l have been Approved with Conditions Denled Denled Denled Approved with Conditions Denled Approved Denled Approved Denled Denled Approved Denled D
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application areas covered by such permit at any reasonable of the such permit at any reasonable	of the named property, or that the proposed we tion as his authorized agent and I agree to co ion issued, I certify that the code official's able hour to enforce the provisions of the code. May 8, ADDRESS:	onform to all applicate authorized representates (s) applicable to suc	the owner of record and that ole laws of this jurisdiction, tive shall have me authority h permit	Approved Approved Approved with Conditions In addition, to enter all Dater Dater
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record authorized by the owner to make this applicatif a permit for work described in the applicat areas covered by such permit at any reasonable SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT Thomas Kane	of the named property, or that the proposed we tion as his authorized agent and I agree to co ion issued, I certify that the code official's able hour to enforce the provisions of the code. May 8, ADDRESS:	onform to all applicate authorized representate(s) applicable to such that the such th	the owner of record and that ole laws of this jurisdiction, tive shall have the authority h permit	Appoved Approved with Conditions Dater

The content of the co

924359 PERMIT ISSUED



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

NOV 2 3 1992

The state of the s	Parlland Maine	11/.20/.92	1 40 Y 1 HZ	<u> UKILANDI</u>
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
the INSPECTOR OF BUI	LUINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	e folloznina heatina cooki	ina or power cauips	nent in accord-
The undersigned hereby see with the Laws of Maine, th	applies for a permit to install the he Building Code of the City of P	'ortland, and the following	ig specifications:	Nam Duilding
ocation219 Anders	on St Use of Building	ffice/wholesalb	lo. Stories	"Existing "
ame and address of owner of	appliance Rockingham E	lectric Co		
staller's name and ddress .H	appliance Rockingham E 219 And	erson - reiu	Telephone	87.8 3.3.2 5
2	220 Industrial Way; P General Descript			:
	l.1ga.s furnaces			
	IF HEATER, OR PO	OWER BOILER		•••••
	Any humable mater	rial in floor surface or ben	reath?n/a	
ocation of appliance warel	nouse Any burnable make	Kind of fuel?	natural gas.	
f so, how protected?	material, from top of appliance or	r casing top of furnace	3 Anch Fee	T
linimum distance to burnable	n./.a From front of appliance	From sides	or back of applian	ice
rom top of smoke pipe	Other connections to same	o fluo		
f gas fired, how vented?	direct(P.V.C.)	per and safe combustion?	y.es	each unit
Auf stiucieur riesu sur ne sabb				
	IF OIL BU	I shalled he seed	arwriters' laborator	ies?
Name and type of burner			or bottom of tank?	
Will operator be always in att	endance? Does oil su	pply time recortion top.	n bottom or time.	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Type of floor beneath burner		ize of vent pipe	toules	ŧ ,
Location of oil storage		Number and capacity of	No -	
Low water shut off	Make		140	1
Will all tanks be more than fiv	re feet from any flame?	How many tanks encio	Sed 1	
Total capacity of any existing	storage tanks for furnace hurner	S		,
# •	IF COOKING	APPLIANCE		
Location of appliance	Any bur	nable material in floor su	irface or beneath?	
The low protected?		Height of Legs	s, it any	************
Skirting at hottom of appliant	ce? Distance to cor	mbustible material from to	op of appliance?	•• •••••••
17 front of continue	From sides and back	k Fron	n top of smokepipe	*** ********* *************************
Cina of chimnen flue	Other connections to sar	me flue	***************************************	
To to and to the amounted 2	If so, how yent	ted? 1	Forced or gravity:	
and the second second second second	i de la companya de	Rated maximu	ın demand ber nou	T
MIS	CELLANEOUS EQUIPMEN	T OR SPECIAL INFO	ORMATION	TPIPE
	***************************************		Compar Til	illiv & support
cost/wor	k: \$14,000	*********************************	r. Nome a	
***************************************	Rick Stiles	master plumper	isinggut, egge	Y switch
			O LOW VALLE	er cuttoll
All To A			19. Hiện liện 19. Philos	WOOL OF PROPERTY
Amou & fee, enclosed?	\$90		i an vewer	11 200 0 500 1111 1150
第一位第一年发生的			v\ =-49\/\text{\partial}	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
POVED		(1)	4 ((1) (1) (4)	Pray & support
ROVED:	Wi	ill there be in charge of	the above work at	denia Competent i
	COP	e that the State and Cit	ty requirements per	rtaining thereto ar
	H Acc	served?y.e.s	fe, odsqu	eto vontración spipe to combustib
	ODS	٠. ١٨ حـ	nskill as	al course enviore
	***************************************	6///1/		
300		// // //. i.	hul 4	166
	Signature of Installed	ES COPY	الماريم دار دساد منسجر الت	-
17 A 17		,		
11 (1)	M. Leanie			
	11/11/			

City of Portland, Maine - Bui	lding or Use Permit Applicati	on 389 Congress	Street, 04101, Tel: (20	97) 874-8703. FAX: 874-
Location of Construction:	Owner:		Phone:	Permit No: Q 6 0 3
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	BusinessName:	
Contractor Name:		i none.	Dusinessivame:	PERMIT ISSUE
Ton Kens, Associated	Address:	Phone		Pyrmit Issued:
Past Ure: Wholeselo elec outlet	Proposed Use:	200 04103 70 COST OF WOR \$7,810.06	7/-7308 4: PERMIT FEE; \$60.00	MAY 1 5 1996
MATERIAL PARTY OFFICE	Same w/interior renc	FIRE DEPT. Li	Approved INSPECTION: Denied Use Group://-Ty	CITY OF PORTLA
Proposed Project Description:		Signature:	30029371	Zone: CBL: 70-A-8
Intorior renovations so per p	lens	PEDESTRIAN A	CTIVITIES DISTRICT (Fill Approved Approved with Conditions: Denied	Special Zone or Revie
Permit Taken By:		Signature:	Date:	☐ Flood Zone ☐ Subdivision
Vicki Dover	Date Applied For:	04		☐ Site Plan maj ☐ minor ☐
 Building permits are void if work is not a tion may invalidate a building permit and 	tarted within six (6) months of the date of is: d stop all work	suance. False informa-		☐ Conditional Use ☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved ☐ Denied
Hail permit to T. Kano			SOME CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	Historio Preservatio North District or Landr Does Not Require Revi
			W. W.	Action:
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of authorized by the owner to make this application if a permit for work described in the application areas covered by such permit at any reasonable.	on issued I comify that the late of the	mitemi to all applicable l	owner of record and that I have aws of this jurisd; tion. In add	ition, Denied
areas covered by such permit at any reasonabl	e nour to enforce the provisions of the code	e(s) applicable to such pe	ermit	Date:
FIGNATURE OF APPLICANT.	ADDRESS:			1 Hins 130
Thomas Zane		DATE:	PHONE:	11 1111 3/3
ESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE		PHONE:	CEO DISTRICT
	-Permit Desk Green-Assessor's Cana			TOBUS DISTRICT MODES.

Maring and services are services are services and services are services and services are services are services and services are service		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	COMMENTS	ارور) ارور) انگلیلونومکوند بخشان سفتان سود این
100		
13-16-91 motivate	wall or let. Cil sie	is sheel to be
pel up		20 miles 4 69
7-29-96 (xit as	no ofice extinguely musey	
<u> </u>	The state of the state of	
		(. , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
2		
		,
		1.50
<u> </u>		The state of the s
State Significant		- 12.75.50. 3.3 (4.490.90
		The hard of the house of the ho
50. 3 (C). 5 (C)		
river S		The state of the s
-v _s - v	\ Inspecti	on Record
	Type Foundation:	Date
	Framing:	
•	Plumbing:	7 60 26 PM
	rniai,	
	Other:	The second of th
The second secon	The second secon	
	· ·	

BUILDING PERMIT REPORT ADDRESS: 219 Anderson ST. MAKE INTERIOR RENOVATING Bockingham FLR BUILDING OWNER: CONTRACTOR: Town Kane Assoc. APPROVED: PERMIT APPLICAME: CONDITION OF APPROVAL OR DENIAL Before concrete for foundation is placed, approvals from the Development Review Coordinator and Inspection Services must be obtained. (A 24 hour notice is required prior to inspection) Presaution must be taken to protect concrete from freezing. It is strongly recommended that a registered land surveyor check all foundation forms before concrete is placed. This is done to verify that the proper setbacks are meintained. All vertical openings shall be enclosed with construction having a fire rating of at least one(1) hour, including fire doors with selfclosers. Each apertment shall have access to two(2) separate, remote and approved means of egress. A single exit is acceptable when it exits directly from the apartment to the building exterior with no The boiler shall be protected by enclosing with one(1) hour fire-rated construction including fire doors and ceiling, or by providing automatic extinguishment. Sprinkler piping serving not more than six sprinklers may be connected to a domestic water supply having a comunications to other apartment units. capacity sufficient to provide 0.15 callons per minute, per square foot of ileor throughout the entire area. An INDICATING shut-off valve shall be installed in an accessible location between the sprinkler and the connection to the domestic water supply. Minimum pipe size shall be 3/4 inch copper or 1 inch steel. Maximum coverage area of a residential sprinkler is 144 sq. feet per sprinkler.

Every sleeping room below the fourth story in buildings of Use Groups R and I-1 shall have at least one operable window or exterior door approved for emergency egress or rescie. The units must be crerable from the inside without the use of special knowledge or separate tools. Where windows are provided as means of egress or rescue, they shall have a sill height not more than 44 inches (1118mm) above the floor. All egress or rescue windows from sleeping rooms shall have a minimum net clear opening height dimension of 24 inches (610mm). The minimum net clear opening width dimension shall be 20 inches (508 mm), and a minimum net clear opening of 5.7 sq. feet.

A partable fire extinguisher shall be located as per NFFA #10. They shall bear the label of an approved agency and be of an approved type.
All single and multiple station smoke detectors shall be of an approved
type and shall be installed in accordance with the provisions of the City's building code Chapter 9, section 19, 919.3.2(BOCA National Puilding Code/1993), and NFPA 101 Chapter 18 & 19. (Smoke detector shall be installed and maintained at the following locations): (Smoke detectors

1. In the immediate vicinity of bedrooms 2. In all bedrooms 3. In each story within a cwelling unit, including basements In addition to the required AC primary power source, required smoke detectors in occupancies in Use Groups R-2, R-3 and I-1 shall receive power from a battery when the AC primary power source is interrupted.

10. Private garages located beneath habitable rooms in occupancies in Use Group R-1, R-2, R-3 or I-1 shall be separated from adjacent interior. spaces by fire partitions and floor/ceiling assembly which are constructed with not less than 1-hour fire resisting rating. Private garages attached side-by-side to rooms in the above occupancies shall be completely separated from the interior spaces and the attic area by means of 1/2 inch gypsum board or the equivalent applied to the garage means of 1/2 inch gypsum board or the equivalent applied to the garage side. (Chapter 4 section 407.0 of the BCCA/1993)

11. Guardrail & Handrails-A quardrail system is a system of building components located near the open sides of elevated walking surfaces for the purpose of minimizing the possibility of an accidental fall from the walking surface to the lower level. Minimum height all Use Groups 42", except Use Group R which is 36". In occupancies in Use Group A, B, H-4, I-1, I-2 M and R and public garages and open parking structures, open guards shall have balusters or be of solid material such that a sphere with a diameter of 4" cannot pass through any opening. Guards shall not have an ornamental pattern that would provide a ladder effect.

All exit signs, lights, and means of egress lighting shall be done in accordance with Chapter 10, section & subsections 1023. & 1024. of the City's building code. (The BCCA National Building Code/1993)

13. Stair construction in Hea Group P-3 5 P-4 is a minimum of 9" tread and Stair construction in Use Group R-3 & R-4 is a minirum of 9" tread and 8-1/4" maximum rise.—All other Use Group-minimum 11' tread, -7"-maximum Headroom in habitable space is a minimum of 7'6".

The minimum headroom in all parts of a stairway shall not be less than All construction and demolition debris must be disposed at the City's authorized reclamation site. The fee rate is attached. Proof of such disposal must be furnished to the office of Inspection Services before final Certificate of Occupancy is issued or demolition permit is Section 25-135 of the Municipal Code for the City of Portland states, "No person or utility shall be granted a permit to excavate or open any street or sidewalk from the time of November 15 of each year to April granted. 15 of the following year".

The builder of a facility to which Section 4594-C of the Maine State
The builder of a facility to which Section 4594-C of the Maine State
The builder of a facility to which Section 4594-C of the Maine State
The builder of a facility meet the from a design professional that the plans of the facility meet the standards of construction required by this section. Prior to commencing construction of the facility, the builder shall submit the certification to the Division of Inspection Pervices. This permit does not excuse the applicant from obtaining any licrose may be needed from the City Clerk's Office. ses, Chief of Inspection Services /el 3/16/95

ELECTRICAL PERMIT City of Portland, Me.

To the Chief Electrical Inspector, Portland Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical installations in accordance with the laws of Maine, the City of Portland Electrical Ordinance, National Electrical code and the following specification:

LOCATION: 219 A	n'd e	rson St				Ferm	II #	09	00	
OWNER FIMEXX	ARRI	MAX.		ADDRESS						
+ Alana	CI	ittord					٦	OTAL	EACH F	EE
OUTLETS		•								
		Recaptacles		Switches		Smoke Detector			.20	
FIXTURES		(number of)								
		incandescent		fluorescent					.20	
		fluorescent strip							.20	
SEAVICES										
		Overhead				TTLAMPSTO	800	,	15.00	
		Underground					800		15.00	
TEMPORARY SERV.								!		
		Overhead			,	AMPS OVER	800		25.00	
		Underground				,	800		25.00	
METERS		(number of)							1.00	
MOTORS		(number of)							2.00	
RESID/COM		Electric units							1.00	,
HEATING		cil/gas units							5.00	
APPLIANCES		Ranges		Cooklops	-1	Wall Ovens			2.00	
		Water heaters		Fans		Dryers			2.00	
Disposals		Dishwasher		Compactors		Others (denote)			2.00	
MISC. (number of)		Air Cond/win							3.00	
		Air Cond/cent							10 00	
		Signs							5.00	
		Pools -		1					10.00	-
		Alarms/res							5.00	
		Alarms/com							15.00	
		Heavy Duty				••			2.00	
		Ciutlets								
ep. A 1 Mysery A	7,66	Ç(rcus/Carnv _{≤+€1}							25.00	
100	- T	Alte, ations	<u> </u>		-				5.00	5
		FireTrepairs							15.00	
		E Lights	<u> </u>						1.00	
	T	E Generators							20.00	
		Panels							4.00	
TRANSFORMER		0-25 Kva							5.00	
	T	25-200 Kva							8.00	
		Over 200 Kva						T	10.00	
	ļ —		T			TOTAL AMOUNT	rdue			
		MINIMUM FEE/CO	MMC	ERCIAL 35.00		MINIMUM FEE		25.00		25.00
INSPECTION: CONTRACTORS NA ADDRESS 21	MI _ Ho	Will be ready	JW SØ&X	(Cassidy	•	Sov.	4	5		
TELEPHONE 7	74.	5478				_				
MASTER LICENSE	io.	Bob Collins	#04	1230		_ SIGNATURE Ø	F CON	TRAC	TOP	
LIMITED LICENSE A						Bud	6	2.1	22)

* ,	Closing-in	by		Owner	** ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS Permit Number 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
PROGRESS IN	SPECTIONS: 5/	3/44 _ (Bvb 1 1 1 1 1	(alleNs) 	2013 C	Priference Prince Princ
ek tage r	9.0	//		19 15 . F	[7] P
DATE:	REMARKS:				
5/13/96	Pour	4 stolets			
11196	DEN BA		aht ?		
	K-ESNOW				, , ,
2 2-9 a					Se 35 m 234,
					. AC. 7.4H
F					
					1,4 177135.4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
F. 15					
, ,			y**	• • •	
				······································	
,				* 4	r wishr
					also er
* **	40.0	5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18		· vichasim
	-			42. a	COMPRESSOR
		4			is suitat Bus Broodens Bus States

S. W. Mar. 8 ing Plane

ı Ö